
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

Steady

Steady

The first sale of 2018 was a good one, supporting strong demand on all classes of cattle. Lighter weight 

calves especially showed an active market compared to the last sales we had before Christmas and the 

packer market was pleasantly stronger as well. Typically the market trends upwards as we approach 

Spring so hopefully we are on track for strong support going into January & February.

Next week we have 200-300 weaned calves consigned to sale. If you have weaned cattle you would like 

to add to this list, call Derek at 254-386-6852. We are looking forward to this sale next week and doing 

business with all of you in 2018.

62-69

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

70-78

Choice:

Steady

$3-$5 Higher

NT

NT

$5 Higher

SPLIT

950-1250

800-950

700-850

$5 Higher

Steady

Choice:

130-145

125-140

$3-$5 HigherPacker Bulls:

25-47

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Packer Cows

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

110-125

Packer Bulls:

175-190

165-185

150-170

140-155

125-140

110-135

54-60

48-53

150-165

135-150

120-140

No. 1 Heifers

Hamilton Commission Company

Sale Date: 1/9/2018

No. 1 Steers

Head Count:

Cow & Calf Pairs

Cattle Sale Results

255


