		HAM	ILTON COMMISSION COMPANY		
			Cattle Sale Results	-	
Sale Date:	1/9/2018		HEAD COUNT:	255	
No. 1 Steers			Cow & Calf Pairs		
200 - 300 lb:	175-190	CWT	Choice:	NT	PR
300 - 400 lb:	165-185	CWT	Med Quality:	NT	PR
400 - 500 lb:	150-170	CWT	Aged:	SPLIT	PR
500 - 600 lb:	140-155	CWT			
600 - 700 lb:	125-140	<u>CWT</u>	Bred Cows:		
700 lb & up:	110-135	CWT	Choice:	950-1250	HD
			Med Quality:	800-950	HD
No. 1 Heifers			Aged:	700-850	HD
200 - 300 lb:	150-165	CWT			
300 - 400 lb:	135-150	CWT			
400 - 500 lb:	130-145	CWT	Trends:		
500 - 600 lb:	125-140	CWT	Stocker Steers:	\$5 Higher	
600 - 700 lb:	120-140	CWT	Feeder Steers:	Steady	
700 lb & up:	110-125	CWT	Stocker Heifers:	\$5 Higher	
			Feeder Heifers:	Steady	
Packer Cows			Packer Cows:	\$3-\$5 Higher	
High Yield:	54-60	CWT	Packer Bulls:	\$3-\$5 Higher	
Med Yield:	48-53	CWT	Cow & Calf Pairs:	Steady	
Low Yield:	25-47	CWT	Bred Cows:	Steady	
Packer Bulls:					
High Yield:	70-78	CWT			
Low Yield:	62-69	CWT		_	

Comments:

The first sale of 2018 was a good one, supporting strong demand on all classes of cattle. Lighter weight calves especially showed an active market compared to the last sales we had before Christmas and the packer market was pleasantly stronger as well. Typically the market trends upwards as we approach Spring so hopefully we are on track for strong support going into January & February.

Next week we have 200-300 weaned calves consigned to sale. If you have weaned cattle you would like to add to this list, call Derek at 254-386-6852. We are looking forward to this sale next week and doing business with all of you in 2018.